341 Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Calendar Date: Monday, November 4, 2024

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

2426

2671

2810

2898

2475

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

Page 1 of 1

OHER, K

KUYKENDALL II, D

SALINAS, M

BISHOP, C

BOPARAI, S

ALLMAND LAW TARA
FIRM PLLC 9:00

ALLMAND LAW TARA
FIRM PLLC 9:30

ALLMAND LAW TARA
FIRM PLLC 10:00

ALLMAND LAW TARA
FIRM PLLC 10:30

LEINART LAW  TARA
FIRM 11:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

***Tara***
assign to TP/TT or Randy
see mrs filed by ex-H

*kk Targ ***

SS card only

SS card only

***Tara***

Total # Case on Docket:5
Printed: Monday, October 28, 2024 at 8:10 am



