341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Monday, November 4, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2426	SGJ	OHER, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341	***Tara*** assign to TP/TT or Randy see mrs filed by ex-H
2671	MVL	KUYKENDALL II, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	*** Tara ***
2810	SGJ	SALINAS, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	SS card only
2898	SGJ	BISHOP, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	SS card only
2475	SGJ	BOPARAI, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 11:00	11:00	Adj 341	***Tara***

Total # Case on Docket:5

Printed: Monday, October 28, 2024 at 8:10 am